   Industrial Electronic Devices
 ADFweb.com S.r.l.
User Manual   Multi-Protocol – HUB with 8AI and 8DI
Document code: MN67M02_ENG     Revision 1.000   Page 1 of 44
User Manual
Revision 1.000
English
Multi Protocol - HUB with 8AI and 8DI
(Order Code:  HD67M02-A1-8AI-8DI, HD67M02-A1-8AI-8DI-WM,
HD67M02-A1-8AI-8DI-TM)
For Website information:
For Price information:
Benefits and Main Features:
 Power Supply 18…24V DC
 Temperature range: -40°C/+85°C  (-40°F/+185°F)
For others IO-Link Slave products, see also the following links:
Converter IO-Link Slave to
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67961      (Modbus Master)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67962      (Modbus Slave)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67961      (Modbus TCP Master)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67964         (Modbus TCP Slave)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67965      (BACnet Master)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67966       (BACnet Slave)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67967      (CAN)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67968      (CANopen)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67969        (DeviceNet Master)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67970        (DeviceNet Slave)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67971      (EtherCAT Slave)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67973         (EtherNet/IP Master)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67974      (EtherNet/IP Slave)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67977        (J1939)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67978      (MQTT)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67979        (NMEA0183)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67980        (NMEA2000)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67983        (PROFINET Master)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67984        (PROFINET Slave)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67985        (S7comm)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67986        (SNMP Manager)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67987        (SNMP Agent)
Do you have an your customer protocol?
Do you need to choose a device? do you want help?
User Manual
   Industrial Electronic Devices

User Manual   Multi-Protocol – HUB with 8AI and 8DI
Document code: MN67M02_ENG     Revision 1.000   Page 42 of 44
ORDERING INFORMATIONS:
The ordering part number is formed by a valid combination of the following:
HD67M02  - x x – 8AI – 8DI – xx
      Fixing type
      None: DIN Rail Mounting
      TM: DIN Rail Mounting (vertical)
      WM: Wall Mounting (with accessory)
I/O channels
      8AI-8DI: 8 x Analog input and 8 x Digital input
      Enclosure Type
A: 1M, 35mm DIN Rail mounting
Connectors Type
      1: Removable Fast Terminal Block
     Device Family
      HD67M02: Multi Protocol – HUB
Order Code: HD67M02-A1-8AI-8DI  -  Multi Protocol – HUB with 8AI and 8DI ( Housing type: A, Terminal Blocks
Connectors, DIN Mounting )
Order Code: HD67M02-A1-8AI-8DI-TM -  Multi Protocol – HUB with 8AI and 8DI ( Housing type: A, Terminal Blocks
Connectors, Vertical DIN Mounting )
Order Code: HD67M02-A1-8AI-8DI-WM -  Multi Protocol – HUB with 8AI and 8DI ( Housing type: A, Terminal Blocks
Connectors, Wall Mounting )
   Industrial Electronic Devices
 ADFweb.com S.r.l.
User Manual   Multi-Protocol – HUB with 8AI and 8DI